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“For generations, grumbling about the hi





P fPreface

·Board of Regents has proactively instituted 
Policy 3.1 in 2005, which calls for..y 3 5
· Increasing communication among 

students, faculty and college bookstoresstudents, faculty and college bookstores
·Ensuring bookstores offer best value to 

studentsstudents
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dOur story today

H  th   k t h   d d  d i tit ti   d How the market has responded and institutions and 
college bookstores are saving money for 
studentsstudents…

· Disclosing textbook price  ISBN  with course · Disclosing textbook price, ISBN, with course 
schedule – expanded marketplace.
·Offering Text‐book rentalsOffering Text book rentals
· E‐Books
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W d D l Di tWade Douglas, Wa



Students get 
choices to make 

informed 
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What is Rent‐A‐Text?

S d      b k f   h  Students rent a book for the semester.
Saves Students Money.

Saves Students cash outlay
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Saves Students cash outlay.



Locally Rentable Title

Candidate Profile
• Four‐Term Commitment

– Does not have to be consecutive

• Not a consumable or loose‐leaf item• Not a consumable or loose‐leaf item
• Not at the end of the edition’s 



1st Year Results:
22% of students rented 

textbooks

Savings : 
Almost $1 Million to 

Students

 



First Year Rental Statistics
Fall Spring  Average/ 

Total

Titles Available  952 909 930 5Titles Available 
for Rent

952 909 930.5

% of Assortment 
Available for Rent

32% 33% 32.5%
Available for Rent

Number of Units 
Rented
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Another 
Textbook 
O ti

….but not as 
comfortable using 

Option:

E‐Books

digital textbooks.

E‐Books

FY    l     it  $ 6
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FY 2011 sales: 122 units, $7,690
189% increase over prior year



Short Demo
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Low participation due to:p p

1. New product offering
2 Students like paper textbooks 2. Students like paper textbooks 

currently.
3. Portability3. Portability
4. Cultural change?

M  b  th     f th  f tMay be the wave of the future…
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Summary

• Textbook market is 



A Savvy Student ShopperA Savvy Student Shopper…

Mr Elliot MorkMr. Elliot Mork
Senior, Aeronautical Engineering

f h lGeorgia Institute of Technology
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Type Purchase 
Price

Savings vs. 
New

Buyback (if 
readopted) Net Cost

New $100 $0 $50 $50‐$100

p )

Loose Leaf $75 $25 $0 $75

Custom

Digital

$86

$50

$14

$50

$43

$0

$43‐$86

$50Digital

Bundled/w 
passcode

$50

$105

$50

$0

$0

$0

$50

$105

Used $75 $25 $50 $25‐$75

Rental $45 $55 $0 $45

Source: UGA Bookstore 18
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